J D

Shands Sallie R

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees. 573
Grantees - ABCDEFGH | 17 JG?EN M1 PQ RSTUVWEX ¥z Grantors Book  Page | InIs(tilt'ludmoefnt ReIc):rtganon

Dunivant ‘Jobn H ‘Huffmen D W 1 212 B&S Mer 3 1866
Dunnivan ? - John H Kyger Robert & wife 7,’286§ B &S | Apr 21 18’71z
Dunavin David Swank John P & wife 8 319 B&S  Dec 30 1871%
Dunevan Davia seufley inn Elize & 8 524 B &S  Dec 30 1871
Donaven Hlizebeth Assignment of Dower 9 420 Mey 20 1873
Dunniven Geo Keyes John W & wife 10 303 B &S  Dec 15 1873
Dunivin | Joseph B Dunivin John H & wife 12 125 B & S ~ Sep 25 1875
Dunniven | Jos B Hernsberger J S Spl Comr 14 246 B & S  Jul 2 1877
Dunivan Joseph Collier Hutson & wife 14: 512 B & S Jan 28 1878
Dunivin gGeorge Cline Martin G & wife 15 277 B &S Aug 3 1878
Dunavin Devid Jr Laymsn Deniel & wife 17 499 B &S  Apr 21 1880
Donovan Agnes : Conred Ed S Comr 21 212? B &S ey 18 1882:
Duniven Dorman | ‘Swank J P & wife 22 19 B &S  Nov 26 1882
Dunniven Jos B | Neuzy Geo W & wife 22 393 B &S  Mar 24 1883
Donnovan Agnes | 'Shifflet A D & wife 26 492 B &S  May 15 1885
Dunivan 7B Mauzy G W & wife 29 1000 B & S  Jul 23 1886
Dunavin David Hiser Louisa F 33 463% B & S Sep 29 1888
Dunavan Jomn D - Aldhizer George S & wife 34 157 B & S Dec 17 1888
Duniven | JB Pence Cyrus & wife 56 163 B &S  Oct 51 1889
Dunevan ‘David | Funk John S & wife & 41 410 B & S Aug 29 1891
Donevan | ‘Thoﬁas P Lindsey Stuart ¥ Comr 42 311 B & S Dec 9 1891
Donavan 45 246 B &S  Apr 41892



hid

Grantees

Donavan
do
do
bonovan
bDonaven
bonovan
do
Donavan
do
bonovan
do
Dunovan
Donevean
Donovan
Dunavin
Dunivin
do
Dunivan
Dunivin
Donovan

do

do

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

ABCDEZFFGH

Dennis
Pavid
David

‘- (3
pennls

GIVEN NAMKS

' Exor

David P

G w

Pavid

;Charles N

GIVEN NAMKS
1 J K I,

d D Rev
JD

John

‘John & as Exor

J D

Marietta

J B Tr
Jd B Tr
Jacob

J B

Johm D

-

PQRSTUVWXVYZ

i
|
i

Perry

%Perry

gPerry

GIVEN NAMES

Philip H

Philip H

| Grantors
W

Beard John & & wife
u
Hawkins W H & wife

%Grottoes Company The &e

[Roller John &
Purk Timothy & wife

TGrottoes Co's Receiver

iWhitmore Harvey A Tr &a

Punk John S &o
Funk Timothy &

43|
43
46
46
48
50
52

b7
66

;Roudabush Jos H & wife & b9

;nitchie D H & wife
Swenk Jomn & wife
;Funk Wm C & wife &c

‘Roudabush George O &c

ﬁWill Isaac F & wife
;Good PBF & wife &ec
{Bolton Christie A &c
fDunivan Elizabeth
‘Hollar John & wife
Donovan George W

Donovan George W

Winfield C R Spl Comr

659

64
64
64

68

66 |
70
70

70 421

66
68 |

| Page

247
409

201 |
469 |

287
626

78
arz

73

74 |
5zo§
35
86 '
403 |
369 |
ny
117
235

3
378

(Grantees.

Kind of
Instrument

B &S
Division

B &S
B&&S

' B & S
D of Exch
387 |

B &S
B&S
B&S

U W w B b W
B B & B £ &

D of Tr
D of Tr
B&S
B&S
B & S
B&S

B &S

Date of

Recordation

Apr

Meay
Apr
Jun
Feb
Dec
Jun
Aug
Nov

Aug

- Aug

- Dec

Aug

. Aug
- Nov

. Nov

‘ Jun

Jul

L Jun

~ Jun

Jun

4
13
ko]
3
19
8
24
24
2
15
15
24
2
20
19
2
20
16
21
9
9

19

1892§
1892 |
1893 |
1893 |
1894 |
1894 |
1895
1897
1901
1898
1898
1898
1900
1900
1900
1901§
1902%
1002 |
1902
1903|
1903§

1903



Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees.

Grantees ABCh REFe H 1 IR LM N O PO RSTUVWX Yz Grantors - Book  Page Inctrament R 7
Donivan &c ?da E éJohn H Serah C Horn Josephine F &c 72k 141 bivision Feb 29 1904
Donavan § Perry Bowman Jacob G & wife & 74 2 f B &S Dec 19 1904

do ‘ Perry Swenk J Newton & wife 74 3 B &S  Dec 19 1904
‘Donevan % %Perry Roudabush George 0's 74 444 Release & Apr 6 1905
;Donivan barvey Cromer Emanuel & 5?%23 75 506? B &S Oet 11 1905
Donovan @orman Long Msry J & hust &e 79 466 B &S Apr 16 1907

do g Marietta Punk E W & wife 79 537 B & S  Apr 29 1907

do ,c D Shoemaker D M 80 366 B &S  Aug 19 1907

do %David [ Burtner Wm H & wife 82 19_l~ B &S  Mar 4 1908
Donevan § ‘N C Cootes E A & wife 84 5 B&S3 Sep 21 1908
Donovan 2 ;Mary B Wise Leon & wife &c g4 252? B &S Iov 18 1908

do ’ Perry ‘Gonred Ed S Spl Comr 85 481 B &S ~ Apr 19 1909
Donivan ‘ - Newton C } Winfield C R & wife &c 88 289 B & S Feb 21 1910



