

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

573

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Dunivant		John H		Huffman D W	1	212	B & S	Mar 3 1866
Dunnivan		John H		Kyger Robert & wife	7	286	B & S	Apr 21 1871
Dunavin	David			Swank John P & wife	8	319	B & S	Dec 30 1871
Dunavan	David			Saufley Ann Eliza &c	8	324	B & S	Dec 30 1871
Donavan	Elizabeth			Assignment of Dower	9	420		May 20 1873
Dunnivan	Geo			Keyes John W & wife	10	303	B & S	Dec 15 1873
Dunivin		Joseph B		Dunivin John H & wife	12	125	B & S	Sep 25 1875
Dunnivan		Jos B		Harnsberger J S Spl Comr	14	246	B & S	Jul 2 1877
Dunivan		Joseph		Collier Hutson & wife	14	512	B & S	Jan 28 1878
Dunivin	George			Cline Martin G & wife	15	277	B & S	Aug 3 1878
Dunavin	David Jr			Layman Daniel & wife	17	499	B & S	Apr 21 1880
Donovan	Agnes			Conrad Ed S Comr	21	212	B & S	May 18 1882
Dunivan	Dorman			Swank J P & wife	22	19	B & S	Nov 26 1882
Dunnivan		Jos B		Mauzy Geo W & wife	22	393	B & S	Mar 24 1883
Donnovan	Agnes			Shifflet A D & wife	26	492	B & S	May 15 1885
Dunivan		J B		Mauzy G W & wife	29	100	B & S	Jul 23 1886
Dunavin	David			Hiser Louisa F	33	463	B & S	Sep 29 1888
Dunavan		John D		Aldhizer George S & wife	34	157	B & S	Dec 17 1888
Dunivan		J B		Pence Cyrus & wife	36	163	B & S	Oct 31 1889
Dunevan	David			Funk John S & wife &c	41	410	B & S	Aug 29 1891
Donevan			Thomas P	Lindsey Stuart F Comr	42	311	B & S	Dec 9 1891
Donavan		J D		Shands Sallie R	43	246	B & S	Apr 4 1892

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES		GIVEN NAMES		Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
	A B C D E F G H	I J K L M N O	P Q R S T U V W X Y Z						
Donavan		J D	Rev		Beard John E & wife	43	247	B & S	Apr 4 1892
do		J D			Hawkins W H & wife	43	409	Division	May 13 1892
do	Dennis	John			Grottoes Company The &c	46	201	B & S	Apr 3 1893
Donovan	David				Roller John E	46	469	B & S	Jun 3 1893
Donavan	David				Funk Timothy & wife	48	287	B & S	Feb 19 1894
Donovan	Dennis' Exor	John & as Exor			Grottoes Co's Receiver	50	526	D of Exch	Dec 8 1894
do		J D			Whitmore Harvey A Tr &c	52	387	B & S	Jun 24 1895
Donavan		Marietta			Funk John S &c	57	78	B & S	Aug 24 1897
do	David P				Funk Timothy &c	66	372	B & S	Nov 2 1901
Donovan				Perry	Roudabush Jos H & wife &c	59	73	B & S	Aug 15 1898
do				Perry	Ritchie D H & wife	59	74	B & S	Aug 15 1898
Dunovan	G W				Swank John & wife	59	520	B & S	Dec 24 1898
Donevan	David				Funk Wm C & wife &c	64	35	B & S	Aug 2 1900
Donovan				Perry	Roudabush George O &c	64	86	B & S	Aug 20 1900
Dunavin	Charles N				Will Isaac F & wife	64	403	B & S	Nov 19 1900
Dunivin		J B	Tr		Good P B F & wife &c	66	369	D of Tr	Nov 2 1901
do		J B	Tr		Bolton Christie A &c	68	41	D of Tr	May 20 1902
Dunivan		Jacob			Dunivan Elizabeth	68	117	B & S	Jun 16 1902
Dunivin		J B			Hollar John & wife	68	235	B & S	Jul 21 1902
Donovan				Philip H	Donovan George W	70	377	B & S	Jun 9 1903
do				Philip H	Donovan George W	70	378	B & S	Jun 9 1903
do		John D			Winfield C R Spl Comr	70	421	B & S	Jun 19 1903

